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860 29 41149103HONDA 33.5% 31.9% 15.2%21.8%17.0% 54 25.5% 72 23.8%161 26.4% HONDA1719 27.2%107 23.0%35 18.7%108 33.0%

422 19 74123150YAMAHA 16.4% 20.9% 27.4%18.0%24.8% 57 26.9% 89 29.5%129 21.1% YAMAHA1244 19.7%89 19.1%38 20.3%54 16.5%

280 15 39100125PIAGGIO 10.9% 16.5% 14.4%14.6%20.7% 30 14.2% 29 9.6%93 15.2% PIAGGIO832 13.2%59 12.7%18 9.6%44 13.5%

357 7 327134KAWASAKI 13.9% 7.7% 11.9%10.4%5.6% 20 9.4% 44 14.6%66 10.8% KAWASAKI731 11.6%57 12.2%17 9.1%26 8.0%

139 6 135719SUZUKI 5.4% 6.6% 4.8%8.3%3.1% 4 1.9% 12 4.0%56 9.2% SUZUKI388 6.1%40 8.6%27 14.4%15 4.6%

144 2 103317MODENAS 5.6% 2.2% 3.7%4.8%2.8% 7 3.3% 8 2.6%26 4.3% MODENAS289 4.6%20 4.3%7 3.7%15 4.6%

71 172649PEUGEOT 2.8% 6.3%3.8%8.1% 4 1.9% 2 0.7%10 1.6% PEUGEOT195 3.1%12 2.6%1 0.5%3 0.9%

4 61313CHONGOING ZONG. 0.2% 2.2%1.9%2.1% 7 3.3% 5 1.7%1 0.2% CHONGOING ZONG.102 1.6%15 3.2%17 9.1%21 6.4%

58 2 283APRILIA 2.3% 2.2% 0.7%1.2%0.5% 2 0.9% 1 0.3%6 1.0% APRILIA102 1.6%16 3.4%3 1.6%1 0.3%

16 4 91025KWANG YANG 0.6% 4.4% 3.3%1.5%4.1% 3 1.4% 7 2.3%12 2.0% KWANG YANG100 1.6%2 0.4%4 2.1%8 2.4%

37 93B.M.W. 1.4% 1.3%0.5% 2 0.9%11 1.8% B.M.W.72 1.1%8 1.7%1 0.5%1 0.3%

40 1 53K.T.M. 1.6% 1.1% 0.7%0.5% 3 1.4% 3 1.0%5 0.8% K.T.M.63 1.0%1 0.2%2 1.1%

8 5217P.G.O. 0.3% 1.9%3.1%1.2% 2 0.9% 6 2.0%1 0.2% P.G.O.59 0.9%6 1.3%3 0.9%

16 293DAYANG 0.6% 0.7%1.3%0.5% 4 1.9% 4 1.3%6 1.0% DAYANG51 0.8%4 0.9%1 0.5%2 0.6%

13 2 277DAELIM 0.5% 2.2% 0.7%1.0%1.2% 1 0.5% 2 0.7%4 0.7% DAELIM46 0.7%4 0.9%4 2.1%

18 31HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.7% 1.1%0.2% 1 0.5% 4 1.3% HYOSUNG MOTORS42 0.7%4 0.9%11 3.4%

5 495C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.2% 1.5%1.3%0.8% 2 0.3% C.P.I. MOTOR CO36 0.6%2 0.4%2 1.1%7 2.1%

13 2 3SIAM SPA 0.5% 2.2% 1.1% 2 0.3% SIAM SPA24 0.4%4 0.9%

6 45BENELLI 0.2% 0.6%0.8% 3 1.0%2 0.3% BENELLI23 0.4%1 0.2%1 0.5%1 0.3%

6 215OTHERS 0.2% 0.7%0.1%0.8% 2 0.7%2 0.3% OTHERS23 0.4%1 0.2%1 0.5%3 0.9%

87SAN YANG 1.2%1.2% 1 0.5%3 0.5% SAN YANG22 0.3%2 1.1%1 0.3%

4 116MBK INDUSTRIE 0.2% 0.4%0.1%1.0% 1 0.5% 1 0.3%2 0.3% MBK INDUSTRIE19 0.3%3 0.6%

5 224GAGIVA 0.2% 0.7%0.3%0.7% 1 0.5% 1 0.3%1 0.2% GAGIVA17 0.3%1 0.5%

4 51ITALJET 0.2% 0.7%0.2% 1 0.5% 1 0.3%1 0.2% ITALJET14 0.2%1 0.2%

9 2HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.4% 0.3% HARLEY DAVIDSON13 0.2%1 0.2%1 0.5%

10TRIUMPH 0.4% 1 0.5%1 0.2% TRIUMPH12 0.2%

9 3DUCATI 0.4% 0.4% DUCATI12 0.2%

1 1 21NANJING JINCHEN 0.0% 1.1% 0.3%0.2% 2 0.9% 1 0.3%1 0.2% NANJING JINCHEN12 0.2%2 0.4%1 0.3%

4APRILIA SPA 0.2% 1 0.3%1 0.2% APRILIA SPA11 0.2%4 0.9%1 0.5%

1 221MALAGUTI 0.0% 0.7%0.3%0.2% 2 0.3% MALAGUTI10 0.2%2 0.4%

1 11KWANG YANG MOT 0.0% 0.1%0.2% 1 0.5% 2 0.7% KWANG YANG MOT6 0.1%

CHUNLAN GROUP 1 0.2% CHUNLAN GROUP4 0.1%1 0.2%1 0.5%1 0.3%

3SHE LUNG 0.5% SHE LUNG4 0.1%1 0.5%

31NACIONAL MOTOR 0.4%0.2% NACIONAL MOTOR4 0.1%

3 1HARTFORD 0.1% 0.1% HARTFORD4 0.1%

1AEON MOTOR 0.1% 2 0.9% AEON MOTOR4 0.1%1 0.5%

1 1HUSABERG 0.0% 1.1% 1 0.2% HUSABERG3 0.0%

1MALAGUTI SPA 0.4% 1 0.3% MALAGUTI SPA2 0.0%

BETA MOTOR SPA 1 0.5%1 0.2% BETA MOTOR SPA2 0.0%

1MBK 0.2% MBK1 0.0%

CCM MOTORCYCLES 1 0.3% CCM MOTORCYCLES1 0.0%

1BUELL MOTORCYCL 0.0% BUELL MOTORCYCL1 0.0%

SACHS SACHS1 0.0%1 0.3%

1BAIHAI YINYIANG 0.0% BAIHAI YINYIANG1 0.0%

1G.B.M. SPA 0.0% G.B.M. SPA1 0.0%

1CHINA JIALING  0.0% CHINA JIALING  1 0.0%

2569 605 27068491 6323TOTAL 212 302610 466187327
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